
Credit Exchange Results 22 Jan 2025

KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE

Price
Per KG

Butterfat
No of

Sellers
Cumulative

Sellers

KGs BF
Offered

For Sale
Cumulative

Sales

Cumulative Sales
Less

Cumulative Purch
Cumulative
Purchases

Kgs BF
Offered to
Purchase

Cumulative
Bidders

No of
Bidders

$20.00 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 18,221.00 630.00 630.00 1 1

$18.05 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 17,721.00 1,130.00 500.00 2 1

$18.00 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 17,441.00 1,410.00 280.00 3 1

$17.46 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 16,941.00 1,910.00 500.00 4 1

$17.25 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 14,941.00 3,910.00 2,000.00 5 1

$17.05 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 14,424.00 4,427.00 517.00 6 1

$17.00 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 12,424.00 6,427.00 2,000.00 7 1

$16.68 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 12,324.00 6,527.00 100.00 8 1

$16.55 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 10,824.00 8,027.00 1,500.00 9 1

$16.25 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 10,192.00 8,659.00 632.00 10 1

$16.10 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 9,692.00 9,159.00 500.00 11 1

$16.05 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 9,482.00 9,369.00 210.00 12 1

$16.00 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 9,232.00 9,619.00 250.00 13 1

$15.55 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 7,982.00 10,869.00 1,250.00 14 1

$15.50 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 5,182.00 13,669.00 2,800.00 15 1

$15.05 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 2,081.00 16,770.00 3,101.00 17 2

$15.03 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 1,601.00 17,250.00 480.00 18 1

$15.00 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -538.00 19,389.00 2,139.00 21 3

$14.80 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -1,538.00 20,389.00 1,000.00 22 1

$14.69 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -1,938.00 20,789.00 400.00 23 1

$14.57 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -2,138.00 20,989.00 200.00 24 1

$14.55 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -3,538.00 22,389.00 1,400.00 25 1

$14.50 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -4,478.00 23,329.00 940.00 27 2

$14.35 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -4,928.00 23,779.00 450.00 28 1

$14.25 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -5,048.00 23,899.00 120.00 29 1

$14.14 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -5,398.00 24,249.00 350.00 30 1

$14.11 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -6,298.00 25,149.00 900.00 31 1

$14.00 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -7,018.00 25,869.00 720.00 34 3

$13.56 0 45 0.00 18,851.00 -7,518.00 26,369.00 500.00 35 1

$13.40 1 45 900.00 18,851.00 -7,518.00 26,369.00 0.00 35 0

$13.03 0 44 0.00 17,951.00 -8,818.00 26,769.00 400.00 36 1

$13.00 4 44 1,195.00 17,951.00 -8,818.00 26,769.00 0.00 36 0
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$12.55 0 40 0.00 16,756.00 -11,013.00 27,769.00 1,000.00 37 1

$12.50 2 40 700.00 16,756.00 -11,013.00 27,769.00 0.00 37 0

$12.00 4 38 1,250.00 16,056.00 -12,056.00 28,112.00 343.00 38 1

$11.55 1 34 300.00 14,806.00 -13,306.00 28,112.00 0.00 38 0

$11.50 0 33 0.00 14,506.00 -13,956.00 28,462.00 350.00 39 1

$11.11 0 33 0.00 14,506.00 -15,956.00 30,462.00 2,000.00 40 1

$11.03 0 33 0.00 14,506.00 -16,756.00 31,262.00 800.00 41 1

$11.00 3 33 1,200.00 14,506.00 -19,055.00 33,561.00 2,299.00 44 3

$10.99 0 30 0.00 13,306.00 -21,755.00 35,061.00 1,500.00 45 1

$10.55 0 30 0.00 13,306.00 -22,055.00 35,361.00 300.00 46 1

$10.00 8 30 4,836.00 13,306.00 -22,475.00 35,781.00 420.00 47 1

$9.55 1 22 150.00 8,470.00 -27,311.00 35,781.00 0.00 47 0

$9.52 0 21 0.00 8,320.00 -28,061.00 36,381.00 600.00 48 1

$9.50 1 21 160.00 8,320.00 -28,061.00 36,381.00 0.00 48 0

$9.09 0 20 0.00 8,160.00 -28,821.00 36,981.00 600.00 49 1

$9.08 0 20 0.00 8,160.00 -29,221.00 37,381.00 400.00 50 1

$9.06 0 20 0.00 8,160.00 -29,321.00 37,481.00 100.00 51 1

$9.00 2 20 700.00 8,160.00 -29,321.00 37,481.00 0.00 51 0

$8.50 1 18 100.00 7,460.00 -30,021.00 37,481.00 0.00 51 0

$8.25 0 17 0.00 7,360.00 -30,521.00 37,881.00 400.00 52 1

$8.00 2 17 1,933.00 7,360.00 -30,521.00 37,881.00 0.00 52 0

$6.50 0 15 0.00 5,427.00 -34,454.00 39,881.00 2,000.00 53 1

$6.00 6 15 2,095.00 5,427.00 -34,454.00 39,881.00 0.00 53 0

$5.49 1 9 460.00 3,332.00 -36,549.00 39,881.00 0.00 53 0

$5.00 3 8 1,106.00 2,872.00 -37,009.00 39,881.00 0.00 53 0

$4.50 1 5 228.00 1,766.00 -38,115.00 39,881.00 0.00 53 0

$2.05 0 4 0.00 1,538.00 -38,553.00 40,091.00 210.00 54 1

$2.00 1 4 400.00 1,538.00 -38,553.00 40,091.00 0.00 54 0

$1.00 3 3 1,138.00 1,138.00 -38,953.00 40,091.00 0.00 54 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $15.00

KGs Offered to Purchase 40,091.00

KGs Offered to Sell 18,851.00

KGs Sold 18,851.00

Number of Producers
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Offered to Purchase 54

Purchased Credit 21

Offered to Sell 45

Sold Credit 45


